DANICS CADRE MISSING ACR'S STATUS
	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	DANICS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	Azimul Hauque
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	01/01/1966
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901072
	02/04/1990
	01/04/1991
	31/03/1992

	
	
	
	01/04/1992
	31/03/1993

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	01/04/1996
	30/06/1996

	2
	S K Jain
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	18/04/1965
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901078
	02/04/1990
	01/04/2000
	15/10/2000

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	3
	H P Singh
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	27/07/1964
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901080
	02/04/1990
	01/04/1994
	31/03/1995

	
	
	
	07/12/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	4
	Vijendra Singh
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	19/05/1963
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901081
	02/04/1990
	01/04/1992
	01/09/1992

	
	
	
	01/12/1999
	31/03/2000

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	5
	Rashmi Singh
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	07/02/1967
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901082
	02/04/1990
	01/04/1992
	20/10/1992

	
	
	
	01/04/1997
	31/03/1998

	
	
	
	02/12/2011
	31/03/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	6
	Shashi Kaushal
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	26/01/1963
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901088
	02/04/1990
	01/04/2011
	31/03/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	7
	Sanjay Gihar
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	08/02/1964
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901089
	02/04/1990
	01/11/1994
	31/03/1995

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	8
	S R Kataria
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	21/04/1958
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901090
	02/04/1990
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	9
	Girdhari Lal Meena
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	15/01/1959
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901091
	02/04/1990
	10/01/2011
	31/03/2011

	
	
	
	01/04/2011
	31/03/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL

	10
	Kuldeep Pakad
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	01/09/1960
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901092
	02/04/1990
	01/12/1995
	31/03/1996

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	01/02/1994
	31/03/1994

	
	
	
	06/10/2006
	31/10/2006

	
	
	
	01/04/2011
	26/04/2011

	11
	Devesh Singh
	1990
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	08/08/1962
	From Date
	To Date

	
	19901086
	02/05/1990
	01/04/2011
	31/03/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	
	
	
	Missing NRC

	
	
	
	From Date
	To Date

	
	
	
	NILL


